Sep 15 2024 (23:06) India Rail Info 1

Lucknow - Mumbai CSMT AC SF Special/02112XX - ACSF - CR
LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus
25h 25m - 1424 km - -2 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 15:00 3 0 48 |124 |NR
2 CNB Kanpur Central 16:30 16:40 10m 4,9 |1 72 46 127 INCR
3 ORAI |Orai 19:00 19:02 2m |0 |1 178 |50 |141 [NCR
4 VGL/ |VGL Jhansi Junction 21:20 21:25 5m |0 |1 292 |65 |258 |NCR
5 |BPL Bhopal junction 01:55 02:00 5m |1 |2 584 |46 |405 |WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 04:00 04:05 5m ;,2, 2 676 |66 329 [WCR
7 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 08:45 08:55 10m (1 |2 983 |65 [205 |CR
8 |IGP Igatpuri 13:40 13:50 10m |3 |2 1291 {53 |599 [CR
9 |KYN |Kalyan junction 15:22 15:25 3m (6 |2 1372 (55 |9 |[CR
10 |CSTM |Mumbai CSM Terminus 16:25 0 |2 1424 |- 14 |CR

Sep 15 2024 (23:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



